
Fas
cia

Grad.
Spec

.

Pos. 
Grad

.
Identif. Cognome Nome Data Nascita

Prov. 
Nasci

ta

Punt. 
Serv. 
Preg.

Punt. 
Prec.

Punt. 
Abil.

Punt. 
Serv.

Punt. 
Tit.

Punt. 
Total

e
Sup.

Anno 
Ins.

Anno 
Trasf.

Ins
eri
m. 
con 

DM
21

Tip
olo
gia 
Gra

3 AAAA A 1 LU/46320 PUCCI                     ANGELICA          18/05/1966 LU 36 0 12 132 0 180 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA A 2 LU/45470 PETRI                     BEATRICE          12/06/1970 LU 2 0 11 132 0 145 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA A 3 ARRIGONI ILARIA 01/02/1959 LU 145 X 2014 X I
3 AAAA A 4 LU/45884 LUPETTI                   ANTONELLA         21/09/1956 MS 14 0 14 108 0 136 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA A 5 LU/45527 PATERNI                   MARIA ANTONIA     20/03/1968 LU 0 0 14 84 3 101 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA A 6 LU/45205 ROMAGNOLI                 ILARIA            04/02/1967 PI 0 0 12 84 0 96 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA A 7 LU/48078 CUCCHIARA                 MARIA             03/08/1974 PA 6 0 15 39 0 60 S 2015 2015   I
3 AAAA A 8 LU/45095 NERI                      ILARIA            19/12/1989 LU 0 0 42 14 0 56 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA A 9 LU/44630 CARUSO                    CLAUDIA           21/11/1977 ME 81 0 13 36 1 131 S 2014 2014 X  I
3 AAAA A 10 LU/44803 LEANZA                    MARIA CARMELA     04/10/1974 CT 0 0 0 0 0 128 S 2014 2014 X  I
3 AAAA A 11 FALCO FABIOLA 04/01/1982 AV 15 94 10 119 X 2014 X I
3 AAAA A 12 LU/44918 ESPOSITO                  ANGELA            06/10/1971 NA 60 0 15 36 0 111 S 2014 2014 X  I
3 AAAA A 13 LU/48080 ARBITRIO                  TERESA            08/11/1968 CE 0 0 13 68 10 91 S 2014 0 X  I
3 AAAA A 14 LU/47661 TOMEI                     SABRINA           21/06/1973 LU 0 0 16 48 13 77 S 2014 0 X  I
3 AAAA A MONACO                    CHIARA            09/04/1982 CO 0 0 0 0 0 14 X 2014 0 T  I
3 AAAA B 1 LU/46320 PUCCI                     ANGELICA          18/05/1966 LU 36 0 12 132 0 180 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA B 2 LU/45470 PETRI                     BEATRICE          12/06/1970 LU 2 0 11 132 0 145 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA B 5 LU/45527 PATERNI                   MARIA ANTONIA     20/03/1968 LU 0 0 14 84 3 101 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA B 2 LU/48078 CUCCHIARA                 MARIA             03/08/1974 PA 6 0 15 39 0 60 S 2015 2015   I
3 AAAA B 3 LU/45095 NERI                      ILARIA            19/12/1989 LU 0 0 42 14 0 56 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA B 4 LU/44630 CARUSO                    CLAUDIA           21/11/1977 ME 81 0 13 36 1 131 S 2014 2014 X  I
3 AAAA B 5 LU/44803 LEANZA                    MARIA CARMELA     04/10/1974 CT 0 0 0 0 0 128 S 2014 2014 X  I
3 AAAA B 6 FALCO FABIOLA 04/01/1982 AV 15 94 10 119 X 2014 X I
3 AAAA B 7 LU/44918 ESPOSITO                  ANGELA            06/10/1971 NA 60 0 15 36 0 111 S 2014 2014 X  I
3 AAAA B 8 LU/48080 ARBITRIO                  TERESA            08/11/1968 CE 0 0 13 68 10 91 S 2014 0 X  I
3 AAAA B 9 LU/47661 TOMEI                     SABRINA           21/06/1973 LU 0 0 16 48 13 77 S 2014 0 X  I

3 AAAA B MONACO                    CHIARA            09/04/1982 CO 0 0 0 0 0 14 X 2014 0 T  I
3 AAAA C 1 LU/46320 PUCCI                     ANGELICA          18/05/1966 LU 36 0 12 132 0 180 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA C 2 LU/45470 PETRI                     BEATRICE          12/06/1970 LU 2 0 11 132 0 145 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA C 5 LU/45527 PATERNI                   MARIA ANTONIA     20/03/1968 LU 0 0 14 84 3 101 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA C 2 LU/48078 CUCCHIARA                 MARIA             03/08/1974 PA 6 0 15 39 0 60 S 2015 2015   I
3 AAAA C 3 LU/45095 NERI                      ILARIA            19/12/1989 LU 0 0 42 14 0 56 S 2014 0   I
3 AAAA C 4 LU/44630 CARUSO                    CLAUDIA           21/11/1977 ME 81 0 13 36 1 131 S 2014 2014 X  I
3 AAAA C 5 LU/44803 LEANZA                    MARIA CARMELA     04/10/1974 CT 0 0 0 0 0 128 S 2014 2014 X  I
3 AAAA C 6 FALCO FABIOLA 04/01/1982 AV 15 94 10 119 X 2014 X I
3 AAAA C 7 LU/44918 ESPOSITO                  ANGELA            06/10/1971 NA 60 0 15 36 0 111 S 2014 2014 X  I
3 AAAA C 8 LU/48080 ARBITRIO                  TERESA            08/11/1968 CE 0 0 13 68 10 91 S 2014 0 X  I
3 AAAA C 9 LU/47661 TOMEI                     SABRINA           21/06/1973 LU 0 0 16 48 13 77 S 2014 0 X  I

3 AAAA C MONACO                    CHIARA            09/04/1982 CO 0 0 0 0 0 14 X 2014 0 T  I
3 AAAA E 1 LU/44957 VISONE                    ELEONORA          22/08/1968 SA 0 0 0 0 0 160 N 2014 2014   I
3 AAAA E 2 LU/44730 PONTICIELLO               ANNA              15/01/1965 NA 91 0 15 26 0 132 S 2014 2014   I
3 AAAA E 3 LU/23511 DE SORBO                  ANNA              26/07/1969 CE 74 0 15 36 0 125 S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA E 4 LU/44967 FONTANAROSA               FRANCA            08/09/1962 NA 65 0 15 36 0 116 S 2014 2014   I
3 AAAA E 5 LU/44975 NOTARO                    CARMELA           18/04/1967 NA 66 0 15 16 0 97 S 2014 2014   I
3 AAAA E 6 LU/44711 MARIGLIANO                ANNA              01/01/1967 NA 3 0 15 0 3 21 S 2014 2014   I
3 AAAA F 1 LU/44957 VISONE                    ELEONORA          22/08/1968 SA 0 0 0 0 0 160 N 2014 2014   I
3 AAAA F 2 LU/44730 PONTICIELLO               ANNA              15/01/1965 NA 91 0 15 26 0 132 S 2014 2014   I
3 AAAA F 3 LU/23511 DE SORBO                  ANNA              26/07/1969 CE 74 0 15 36 0 125 S 2002 0   I
3 AAAA F 4 LU/44678 PAGANO                    ASSUNTA           27/09/1965 CE 65 0 13 36 6 120 S 2014 2014   I
3 AAAA F 5 LU/44757 GUCCIONE                  DOROTEA           31/05/1961 SR 66 0 12 32 6 116 S 2014 2014   I
3 AAAA F 6 LU/44967 FONTANAROSA               FRANCA            08/09/1962 NA 65 0 15 36 0 116 S 2014 2014   I
3 AAAA F 7 LU/44975 NOTARO                    CARMELA           18/04/1967 NA 66 0 15 16 0 97 S 2014 2014   I
3 AAAA F 8 LU/44707 PICCOLO                   MARIANNA          01/08/1969 CE 0 0 0 0 0 90 S 2014 2014   I
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